

Doc#: 1614045018 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Affidavit Fee: \$2.00 Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 05/19/2016 09:26 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE GRADTOR(s), Transzland LLC, a limited liability company created and existing by virtue of the laws of the State of Illinois and duly authorized to transact business in the State of Illinois of 1159 Hunta Street, Lombard, Illinois, 60148, for and in consideration of *ONE and no/100 Dollars* (\$1.50) and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEYS and QUIT CLAIMS to Farrah Ali, of 1159 Hunter St. Lombard, Illinois, in fee simple, the following described Real Estate situated in Cook, County, Illinois, commonly known as 8704 West 44th Place, Lyons, Illinois, 60534, legatly described as:

THE EAST ½ OF LOT 21 IN H.O. STONE AND COMPANY'S FIFTH ADDITION TO RIVERSIDE ACRES, BEING A SUBDITISION OF THE SOUTH 507 FEET OF THE NORTH ½ OF THE SOUTHWEST ½ (EXCEPT THE ZAST 48 RODS THEREOF) OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ALSO THE SOUTHWEST ½ OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THRID PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ALSO THE SOUTH 507 FRET OF THE EAST ½ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

THIS IS NOT HOMESTEAD PROPERTY

SUBJECT TO: General real estate taxes not due and payable at the time of closing, covenants, conditions and restrictions of record, building lines and egaments, if any, so long as they do not interfere with the current use and enjoyment of the Real Estate.

Permanent Index Number (PIN): 18-02-303-042-0000

Address(es) of Real Estate: 8704 WEST 44TH PLACE, LYONS 1L 60534

The Grantor hereby releases and waives all rights under and by virtue of the homestead exemption laws of the State of Illinois.

Exempt under Provision of Paragraph (E) Section (4) of the Real Estate Transfer Act

Date: 4,27.16 Signature: Duly Authorized Repre

Dated this Canday of April 2010

TransZland LLC

X

Formin Ali Monosina Montan

Farrah Ali, Managing Member

CCRD REVIEW

1614045018 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

purposes therein set forth.	ne same person whose name is subscribed to the ay in person, and severally acknowledged that, aent as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and
Given under my hand and official seal, this Z	and day of Apric , Edb
"OFFICIAL SEAL" THERESA CAULFIELD	
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 5/7/2018	NOTARY PUBLIC
······································	Commission expires 5.7.2018
This instrument was prepared by: Law office of La Estates, IL 60169	urence M. Cohen, PC, 1033 W. Golf Road, Hoffman
MAIL TO:	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
Farrah Ali	Farrah Ali 159 Hunter St.
1159 Hunter St. Lombard IL 60148	Lombard IL 60148
Domona 12	C/O/A
	C
OR	(Q/Z)
Recorder's Office Box No	T50-
	750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

1614045018 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

estate under the laws of the State of Milions.	1 1 4 1
Dated	Signature: Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the	
said Farran Ali	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
this 5 day of 165	OFFICIAL SEAL ROSA E ORTEGA NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF ILLINOIS
2016	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:04/12/19
Notary Public	
Constant Funda	24
The state of the s	1 the dead

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

laws of the State of Illinois.	
Dated	Signature: Grantee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the	9°
said Farran Ali	
this 5 day of 16th	
2016	OFFICIAL SEAL ROSA E ORTEGA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
Notory Public	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:04/12/19
Morga y Lame	

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]

SGRTORE2